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850nm +20nm 300mW wEL, FC/APC
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ees ®ei Microphutans Technology

0.7 L Metal Holder| Glass Tube
0D ¢For 18mm| 9321002 9278001
Lens Tia» D D
5 L tfor 18m | 10401 90401
g v S+ Lens Tia) M ]
§1 /J 0D ¢for 1.Omn #1.8£0.02 #1.41002
Lens Dio | [
i+ L ¢for 1.0mm 70401 7.00.1
Unit in mm | L% - 0

TRV 4 S nm 850 980 1064 1310 1550
TERKSEE nm +20 +20 £30 *30 *30
TEESR mm 5 or Specify
BARYER NIRHE
(LEEEE R dB 0.3 0.25 0.25 0.2 0.2
5mm BY)
RAENGF
(ZEEEE R dB 0.35 0.3 0.3 0.25 0.25
5mm E)
[Eliki5HE dB =55.00 =55.00 =60.00 =60.00 =60.00
mXfRiRE#E | dB 0.02
RANIE (&
mW 300 300 300 500 500
8K)
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H T hnology

BAhIBGATE N 5
HI780 HI1060 HI1060 SMF-28e SMF-28e
Sersm
Fiber Fiber Fiber Fiber Fiber
ZIERE °C -5-70
FitRE °C -40-85
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1310nm
55:
A:FC/APC
FC: "}&FHERH | S: B 1550nm | A:+20nm p: FC/PC = | IBEIEE
8" & |98: 980nm | B:+30nm | & =
N: None
85: 850nm
64:
1064nm
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